
                                  

GCE SUMMER 2017

DATE TIME DURATION Exam Title Students

Mon 15 May 09:00 02:30 Spanish Written Response 5

Mon 15 May 09:00 00:45 Drama & Theatre Studies Unit 1A 1

Mon 15 May 09:00 00:45 Drama & Theatre Studies Unit 1B 1

Mon 15 May 13:00 01:30 Psychology AS Paper 1 21

Mon 15 May 13:00 02:30 Portuguese: Listen/Read/Write 1 Wrtn 1

Tue 16 May 09:00 01:30 Sociology AS Paper 1 17

Tue 16 May 09:00 02:30 Film ST. FM2: British/American 17

Tue 16 May 13:00 01:00 History of Art Unit 1 1

Wed 17 May 09:00 01:30 Core Mathematics C1 82

Wed 17 May 13:00 01:30 History AS Paper 1 Option C 8

Thu 18 May 09:00 02:30 Media Studies MS1: Representations 40

Thu 18 May 09:00 01:30 Rel Studs: Phlsphy Relgn (AS) Wrtn 4

Thu 18 May 13:00 01:30 Business AS Paper 1 9

Fri 19 May 09:00 01:30 English Lang and Lit AS Paper 1 10

Fri 19 May 09:00 01:30 English Literature B AS Paper 1A 1

Fri 19 May 09:00 01:30 Further Pure FP1 13

Fri 19 May 13:00 01:00 Geography Unit 2 2

Fri 19 May 13:00 01:30 History of Art Unit 2 1

Mon 22 May 09:00 01:30 D & T in Practice 17

Mon 22 May 09:00 02:00 D & T: Food Technology Unit 1 15

Mon 22 May 13:00 01:30 Psychology AS Paper 2 21

Tue 23 May 09:00 01:30 Sociology AS Paper 2 17

Tue 23 May 09:00 02:30 German Written Response 1

Tue 23 May 09:00 01:45 German Listen, Read. & Translation 1

Tue 23 May 13:00 01:30 History AS Paper 2 Option N 8

Wed 24 May 09:00 01:30 Core Mathematics C2 82

Wed 24 May 09:00 02:30 Polish Unit 1 3

Wed 24 May 13:00 01:30 English Lang and Lit AS Paper 2 10

Wed 24 May 13:00 01:30 English Literature B AS Paper 2A 1

Thu 25 May 09:00 01:30 Rel Studs: Religious Ethcs (AS) Wrtn 12

Thu 25 May 13:00 01:30 Biology AS Paper 1 14

Fri 26 May 09:00 01:40 German Writ. Resp. Works & Trans 1

Fri 26 May 13:00 01:30 Business AS Paper 2 9

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 02:30 French Written Response 2

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 Ict: Info, Systms & Aplcns Written 6

Mon 05 Jun 13:00 02:30 Geography Unit 3 21

Tue 06 Jun 13:00 02:00 Economics ADV Paper 1 42

Tue 06 Jun 13:00 01:30 Biology AS Paper 2 14

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 Statistics S1 79

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 Further Pure FP2 9

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 03:00 Polish Unit 2 5

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 02:30 Media ST.MS4: Text, Indus. & Audience 27

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 02:30 Written Response 2

Wed 07 Jun 13:00 02:00 Psychology ADV Paper 1 47

Wed 07 Jun 13:00 02:45 Portuguese: Listen/Read/Write 2 Wrtn 1

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 Designing for the Future 11

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 02:30 History ADV Paper 1 Option C 22

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 D & T: Food Technology Unit 3 7



                                  

GCE SUMMER 2017

DATE TIME DURATION Exam Title Students

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 02:45 Film Studies FM4: Issues & Debates 9

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 01:30 Geography Unit 4A 21

Mon 12 Jun 13:00 02:00 Business ADV Paper 1 49

Mon 12 Jun 13:00 01:30 Biology Unit 4 1

Mon 12 Jun 13:00 02:00 Biology ADV Paper 1 34

Tue 13 Jun 13:00 02:00 Economics ADV Paper 2 42

Tue 13 Jun 13:00 02:00 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 32

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 Mechanics M1 35

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 H & SC: Undrstd Hmn Bhvr & Dvlp Wrtn 12

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 02:30 Italian Written Resp. & Research 2

Wed 14 Jun 13:00 02:00 Psychology ADV Paper 2 47

Thu 15 Jun 09:00 03:00 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 1 34

Thu 15 Jun 09:00 02:30 English Literature B ADV Paper 1A 33

Thu 15 Jun 09:00 02:00 Physics ADV Paper 1 24

Thu 15 Jun 09:00 01:45 Physics A Unit 4 Written and OT 1

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 02:30 Computer Science ADV Paper 1D Python 14

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 02:30 History ADV Paper 2 Option N 22

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 02:00 Ict: Systms, Aplctns & Implctns Wrtn 8

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 02:30 PE: Prncpls & Cncpts Across PE Wrttn 12

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 02:30 German Written Resp. & Research 1

Fri 16 Jun 13:00 01:30 Decision Mathematics D1 14

Fri 16 Jun 13:00 01:30 Mechanics M2 9

Mon 19 Jun 09:00 02:30 French Written Resp. & Research 6

Mon 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 Business ADV Paper 2 49

Mon 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 Music: Histrcl & Anlytcl Studs Wrttn 2

Mon 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 32

Mon 19 Jun 13:00 02:00 Economics ADV Paper 3 42

Mon 19 Jun 13:00 01:30 Rel Studs: Phlsphy Relgn () Wrtn 27

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 02:15 Biology Unit 5 1

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 Biology ADV Paper 2 34

Tue 20 Jun 13:00 01:30 Core Mathematics C3 53

Wed 21 Jun 09:00 02:00 Physics ADV Paper 2 24

Wed 21 Jun 09:00 01:45 Physics A Unit 5A 1

Thu 22 Jun 09:00 02:30 Spanish Written Resp. & Research 9

Thu 22 Jun 09:00 02:30 Computer Science ADV Paper 2 14

Thu 22 Jun 09:00 02:30 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 2 34

Thu 22 Jun 09:00 03:00 English Literature B ADV Paper 2A 33

Thu 22 Jun 13:00 02:00 Psychology ADV Paper 3 47

Fri 23 Jun 09:00 01:30 Core Mathematics C4 53

Fri 23 Jun 09:00 01:30 Decision Mathematics D2 9

Fri 23 Jun 09:00 02:00 Drama and Theatre Studies Unit 3 3

Fri 23 Jun 13:00 02:00 Business ADV Paper 3 49

Mon 26 Jun 09:00 02:00 Biology ADV Paper 3 34

Mon 26 Jun 13:00 01:30 Statistics S2 31

Tue 27 Jun 09:00 01:30 Rel Studs: Religious Ethcs () Wrtn 27

Tue 27 Jun 09:00 02:00 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 32

Thu 29 Jun 09:00 02:00 Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A 24


